
 
TOTAL VALUATION OF ALL:  
 
     Miscellaneous Permits  
 

     Commercial Permits 
 

     Residential Permits  
 

     Utility Buildings 
 

     Sign Permits  
 

     Energy Permits 
 

     All Permits  

REVENUE 
 
     Projected 
 

     Actual 
 

     Gain or Loss 

 
 

$230,000 
 

$298,840 
 

$68,840 

 
Total Monthly 

 
3,382,034.62 

 

133,323.35 
 

2,580,989.36 
 

1,662,700.47 
 

31,211.00 
 

386,372.11 
 

8,176,630.91 
 

 
 

$830,000 
 

$1,041,760 
 

$211,760 

 
Total YTD 

 
9,679,825.52 

 

2,013,214.86 
 

12,343,761.43 
 

3,674,008.88 
 

102,532.00 
 

1,321,133.46 
 

29,134,476.15 
 
 

% change 
monthly 

 
9.37 

 

-83.84 
 

-19.93 
 

147.47 
 

-32.76 
 

38.91 
 

0.48 

% change 
YTD 

 
23.53 

 

-47.14 
 

-14.34 
 

74.78 
 

-12.58 
 

15.12 
 

-0.98 

LARIMER COUNTY BUILDING DIVISION 
Building Activity Report 

Permits Issued for the Month of April 2025 
 

% Change compares Monthly and YTD to the same period for the previous year. 
 

Inspection 
Area 6 

 
7 
 

0 
 

1 
 
 

0 
 
 

2 
 
 

3 
 
 

0 
 

1 
 

92 
 

-- 
 
 
 

Inspection 
Area 5 

 
25 

 

2 
 

9 
 
 

1 
 
 

3 
 
 

10 
 
 

0 
 

2 
 

165 
 

-- 
 

Inspection 
Area 4 

 
49 

 

0 
 

7 
 
 

1 
 
 

3 
 
 

35 
 
 

0 
 

3 
 

340 
 

-- 
 
 

Inspection 
Area 3 

 
112 

 

1 
 

11 
 
 

1 
 
 

5 
 
 

95 
 
 

0 
 

0 
 

612 
 

-- 
 

Inspection 
Area 2 

 
101 

 

0 
 

9 
 
 

0 
 
 

11 
 
 

58 
 
 

0 
 

2 
 

570 
 

-- 
 

Inspection 
Area 1 

 
84 

 

0 
 

12 
 
 

3 
 
 

7 
 
 

58 
 
 

1 
 

3 
 

547 
 

-- 

% change 
YTD 

 
5.85 

 

-35.00 
 

-12.90 
 

 
-19.23 

 

 
-9.68 

 

 
16.60 

 

 
-16.67 

 

-16.28 
 

5.21 
 

-2.77 

% change 
monthly 

 
14.16 

 

-25.00 
 

-18.33 
 

 
0.00 

 

 
14.81 

 

 
23.79 

 

 
-50.00 

 

10.00 
 

16.18 
 

10.73 

 
Total YTD 

 
1,212 

 

13 
 

216 
 
 

21 
 
 

84 
 
 

850 
 
 

5 
 

36 
 

8,240 
 

807 

 
Total Monthly 

 
379 

 

3 
 

49 
 
 

6 
 
 

31 
 
 

281 
 
 

1 
 

11 
 

2,327 
 

227 

 
TOTAL NUMBER OF: 
 
     All Permits  
 

     One and Two Family Residential Permits 
 

     Residential Permits  (Includes New      
     Construction, Additions and Remodel) 
 

     Commercial Permits (Includes New 
     Construction, Additions and Remodel) 
 

     Utility Permits (Includes New 
     Construction, Additions and Remodel) 
 

     Miscellaneous Permits (Re-roof, 
     Water Heater, Furnace, etc.) 
 

     Sign Permits 
 

     Energy Permits 
 

     Inspections Performed 
 

     Plan Reviews Completed 
 
 


