TOTAL VALUATION OF ALL:	Total Monthly	Total YTD	% change monthly	% change YTD	LARIMER COUNTY BUILDING DIVISION Building Activity Report Permits Issued for the Month of April 2025						
Miscellaneous Permits	3,382,034.62	9,679,825.52	9.37	23.53	% Change compares Monthly and YTD to the same period for the previous year.						
Commercial Permits	133,323.35	2,013,214.86	-83.84	-47.14	京行版 京厅版 京刊版 京刊版 末江版 末江版 京打版 京刊版 京師 京師 京師 版						
Residential Permits	2,580,989.36	12,343,761.43	-19.93	-14.34	TGN						
Utility Buildings	1,662,700.47	3,674,008.88	147.47	74.78							
Sign Permits	31,211.00	102,532.00	-32.76	-12.58							
Energy Permits	386,372.11	1,321,133.46	38.91	15.12							
All Permits	8,176,630.91	29,134,476.15	0.48	-0.98							
					January 2019						
REVENUE					Larimer County Building Inspection Territories						
Projected	\$230,000	\$830,000			1 Fort Collins North/Wellington						
Actual	\$298,840	\$1,041,760			2 Fort Collins South/Loveland/Masonville 3 Berthoud						
Gain or Loss	\$68,840	\$211,760			4 Estes Park/Drake 5 Red Feather Lakes/Livermore 6 Northern Mountains						
TOTAL NUMBER OF:	Total Monthly	Total YTD	% change monthly	% change YTD	Inspection Inspection Inspection Inspection Inspection Area 1 Area 2 Area 3 Area 4 Area 5 Area 6						

TOTAL NUMBER OF:	Total Monthly	Total YTD	% change monthly	% change YTD	Area 1	Area 2	Area 3	Area 4	Area 5	Area 6
All Permits	379	1,212	14.16	5.85	84	101	112	49	25	7
One and Two Family Residential Permits	3	13	-25.00	-35.00	0	0	1	0	2	0
Residential Permits (Includes New Construction, Additions and Remodel)	49	216	-18.33	-12.90	12	9	11	7	9	1
Commercial Permits (Includes New Construction, Additions and Remodel)	6	21	0.00	-19.23	3	0	1	1	1	0
Utility Permits (Includes New Construction, Additions and Remodel)	31	84	14.81	-9.68	7	11	5	3	3	2
Miscellaneous Permits (Re-roof, Water Heater, Furnace, etc.)	281	850	23.79	16.60	58	58	95	35	10	3
Sign Permits	1	5	-50.00	-16.67	1	0	0	0	0	0
Energy Permits	11	36	10.00	-16.28	3	2	0	3	2	1
Inspections Performed	2,327	8,240	16.18	5.21	547	570	612	340	165	92
Plan Reviews Completed	227	807	10.73	-2.77						